
25-'26 HOLLYWOOD DANCE JAMZ - Event Results - Garden Grove

COMPETITION

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Mini Solo - Jazz #37 "Chic" The Artist Collective

Mini Duet/Trio
#38 "Lets Get Loud" Pavlova Dance 

Studio

Junior Solo - Jazz
#43 "Papa Was a Rolling Stone" 

Studio X Dance Complex #42 "Bom Bom" Pavlova Dance Studio #39 "Going Gwen" Synergy Academy

Junior Solo - Tap
#44 "Why Me" The Edge Dance 

Company

Junior Solo - Contemporary #46 "The Feels" JDI Dance Company #48 "Close Your Eyes" Synergy Academy #49 "The Sun Will Rise" The Artist Collective

Junior Solo - Lyrical
#55 Don't Worry About Me" Jodi 

Honeycutt #52 "Angels" The Artist Collective
#50 "Winner Takes it All" Dance Unlimited 

Boise

Junior Solo - Musical Theatre
#56 "Puttin' On The Ritz" The Artist 

Collective

Junior Solo - Open #57 "Closing In' The Artist Collective

Junior Duet/Trio - Jazz #64 "The Chic" Pavlova Dance Studio

Junior Duet/Trio - Musical Theatre #71 "Jet Set" The Artist Collective

Junior Small Group - Lyrical
#61 "Love Sweet Love" The Artist 

Collective

Junior Small Group - Jazz
#72 "Spice Girls" Pavlova Dance 

Studio

Junior Small Group - Ballet
#76 "After School" Pavlova Dance 

Studio

Junior Small Group - Musical Theatre
#77 "Ladies Who Lunch" The Artist 

Collective

Junior Production #58 "Ribs" Pavlova Dance Studio

Pre-Teen Solo - Jazz #2 "My Tribe" Pavlova Dance Studio

Pre-Teen Solo - Ballet #7 "Seasons" Jennifer Mitchell

Pre-Teen Solo - Contemporary #11 "Celophane" JDI Dance Company #12 "Something There" The House #8 "Snowing" JDI Dance Company

Pre-Teen Solo - Lyrical
#19 "Easy On Me" Academy of 

Dance Westlake Village

Pre-Teen Solo - Musical Theatre
#21 "Yari Poppins" Pavlova Dance 

Studio

Pre-Teen Solo - Open #26 "Creator" 4PM Dance

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Acro
#28 "Acro on Wood" Pavlova Dance 

Studio

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Jazz
#30 "Let's Work" The Artist 

Collective

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Open
#32 "Death Is Not The End" Synergy 

Academy



Pre-Teen Small Group - Musical 
Theatre

#59 "Ex-Wives" Academy of Dance 
Westlake Village

Pre-Teen Small Group - Lyrical
#60 "The Fear" Academy of Dance 

Westlake Village

Pre-Teen Small Group - 
Contemporary

#66 "Favorite Crime" Academy of 
Dance Westlake Village

Pre-Teen Small Group - Jazz
#75 "Never Looked So Good" The 

Artist Collective

Pre-Teen Large Group - Jazz
#78 "Pump up the Jamz" Academy of 

Dance Westlake Village

Pre-Teen Large Group - Hip Hop
#79 "Make It Burn" Pavlova Dance 

Studio

Pre-Teen Large Group - Musical 
Theatre

#81 "Death Becomes Her" Academy 
of Dance Westlake Village

Teen Solo - Jazz #86 "Gold" Pavlova Dance Studio

Teen Solo - Tap
#88 "See The Light" The Edge Dance 

Company

Teen Solo - Contemporary
#98 "Lover Please Stay" The Artist 

Collective
#96 "Hope" Academy of Dance Westlake 

Village
#97 "Everybody Supports Women" Academy 

of Dance Westlake Village
#92 "Happiness Is A Butterfly" 

Academy of Dance Westlake Village
#91 "Plastic Palm Trees" Academy of 

Dance Westlake Village

Teen Solo - Ballet
#102 "Esmerelda Variation" The 

Artist Collective

Teen Solo - Musical Theatre
#105 "The Finish Line" The Artist 

Collective

Teen Solo - Lyrical
#107 "I Am Digital I Am Divine" 

Academy of Dance Westlake Village

Teen Solo - Open
#108 "Change is Everything" JDI 

Dance Company

Teen Duet/Trio - Hip Hop
#84 "Sao Paolo" Pavlova Dance 

Studio

Teen Duet/Trio - Musical Theatre
#109 "Down With Love" The Artist 

Collective

Teen Duet/Trio - Contemporary
#112 "Shadows" Academy of Dance 

Westlake Village

Teen Duet/Trio - Jazz Funk
#113 "Sports Car" Pavlova Dance 

Studio

Teen Small Group - Jazz #87 "Like You" The Artist Collective

Teen Small Group - Contemporary
#89 "Nemesis" Academy of Dance 

Westlake Village

Teen Small Group - Lyrical
#104 "It Hurts To Miss You" The 

Artist Collective

Teen Small Group - Open
#110 "Eleanor Rigby" Academy of 

Dance Westlake Village

Teen Large Group - Jazz
#114 "450" Academy of Dance 

Westlake Village

Teen Production #82 "Olympiad" The Artist Collective

Teen Line
#83 "Uproar" Academy of Dance 

Westlake Village

Senior Solo - Tap
#116.1 "Denium Jacket" Step By Step 

Dance

Senior Solo - Jazz
#117 "Did Something Bad" Synergy 

Academy



Senior Solo - Jazz
#117 "Did Something Bad" Synergy 

Academy

Senior Solo - Contemporary #137 "Fast Car" The Artist Collective #131 "5AM" The Edge Dance Company #121 "Labor" The House
#119 "I'm Not A Mountain" Pacific 

Dance #135 "Let Me In" The Artist Collective

Senior Solo - Open
#142 "Let's Find Out" The Artist 

Collective

Senior Solo - Musical Theatre
#143 "Island Blues" The Artist 

Collective

Senior Solo - Lyrical
#133 "Weather" The Edge Dance 

Company

Senior Duet/Trio - Contemporary #146 "Closure" Pacific Dance

Senior Small Group - Contemporary #125 "Figment" The Artist Collective

Senior Small Group - Lyrical
#129 "Chasing You" The Artist 

Collective

Senior Small Group - Open #132 "Faces" The Artist Collective

Senior Small Group - Jazz
#147 "Me Against The Music" The 

Artist Collective

Senior Large Group - Open
#115 "Pyramids" The Artist 

Collective

Senior Large Group - Ballet
#116 "Centrifugal" The Artist 

Collective

Senior Large Group - Musical 
Theatre

#120 "Next To You" The Artist 
Collective

Senior Large Group - Contemporary #124 "Cabaceo" The Artist Collective

Top Overall Mini Solo

1st #37 "Chic" The Artist Collective

Top Overall Junior Solo Top Overall Junior Duet/Trio Top Overall Junior Small Group

1st #57 "Closing In" The Artist Collective #71 "Jet Set" The Artist Collective #61 "Love Sweet Love" The Artist Collective

2nd #46 "The Feels" JDI Dance Company
#70 "When Veruca Says" Dance Unlimited 

Boise #77 "Ladies Who Lunch" The Artist Collective

3rd
#43 "Papa Was A Rolling Stone" 

Studio X Dance Complex #64 "Chic" Pavlova Dance Studio #72 "Spice Girls" Pavlova Dance Studio

4th
#55 "Dont Worry About Me" Jodi 

Honeycutt

5th
#48 "Close Your Eyes" Synergy 

Academy

Top Overall Pre-Teen Solo Top Overall Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Top Overall Pre-Teen Small Group Top Overall Pre-Teen Large Group

1st #11 "Celophane" JDI Dance Company #32 "Death Is Not The End" Synergy Academy
#66 "Favorite Crime" Academy of Dance 

Westlake Village
#78 "Pump Up The Jamz" Academy 

of Dance Westlake Village

2nd #12 "Something There" The House #30 "Let's Work" The Artist Collective
#60 "The Fear" Academy of Dance Westlake 

Village
#79 "Make It Burn" Pavlova Dance 

Studio

3rd #8 "Snowing" JDI Dance Company
#33 "A Different Kind of Love" Turning Pointe 

Dance Centre #67 "For You For Me" The Artist Collective
#81 "Death Becomes Her" Academy 

of Dance Westlake Village



4th #26 "Creator" 4PM Dance

5th
#15 "Easy On Me" The Artist 

Collective

Top Overall Teen Solo Top Overall Teen Duet/Trio Top Overall Teen Small Group Top Overall Teen Line/Production

1st
#98 "Lover Please Stay" The Artist 

Collective #109 "Down With Love" The Artist Collective
#104 "It Hurts To Miss You" The Artist 

Collective #82 "Olympiad" The Artist Collective

2nd
#108 "Change is Everything" JDI 

Dance Company
#112" Shadows" Academy of Dance Westlake 

Village #87 "Like You" The Artist Collective

3rd
#96 "Hope" Academy of Dance 

Westlake Village #84 "Sao Paolo" Pavlova Dance Studio
#103 "Stole The Show" Academy of Dance 

Westlake Village

4th
#111 "Ballad" PAVE School of the 

Arts

5th
#97 "Everybody Supports Women" 
Academy of Dance Westlake Village

Top Overall Senior Solo Top Overall Senior Duet/Trio Top Overall Senior Small Group Top Overall Senior Large Group

1st #137 "Fast Car" The Artist Collective #146 " Closure" Pacific Dance #132 "Faces" The Artist Collective #124 "Cabaceo" The Artist Collective

2nd
#142 "Let's Find Out" The Artist 

Collective #129 "Chasing You" The Artist Collective
#115 "Pyramids" The Artist 

Collective

3rd
#131 "5AM" The Edge Dance 

Company
#147 "Me Against The Music" The Artist 

Collective
#116 "Centrifugal" The Artist 

Collective

4th #121 "Labor" The House

5th
#119 "I'm Not A Mountain" Pacific 

Dance

Friday 1st Awards

Judge's Choice "Rising Star"

#21 "Yari Poppins" Pavlova Dance 
Studio

Saturday 1st Awards

Best Costume Oustanding Choreography Most Entertaining

#72 "Spice Girls" Pavlova Dance 
Studio

#60 "The Fear" Academy of Dance 
Westlake Village

#78 "After School" Pavlova Dance Studio

Judge's Choice "Breath of Fresh Air" Judge's Choice "Electric Energy" Judge's Choice "Genuine Joy"

#67 "For You For Me" The Artist 
Collective

#75 "Never Looked So Good" The 
Artist Collective

#70 "When Veruca Says" Dance Unlimited 
Boise

Saturday 2nd Awards

Best Costume Oustanding Choreography Most Entertaining

#114 "450" Academy of Dance 
Westlake Village #124 "Cabaceo" The Artist Collective

#103 "You Stole The Show" Academy of 
Dance Westlake Village



Judge's Choice "Artist Innovation" Judge's Choice "Breath of Fresh Air" Judge's Choice "Smooth Movers"

#146 "Closure" Pacific Dance
#109 "Down With Love" The Artist 

Collective
#84 "Sao Paolo" Pavlova Dance Studio

SCHOLARSHIPS

MINI:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Olivia Bull 
Academy of Dance Westlake 

Village
Louisa Seki The Artist Collective

Grayson Rogers The Artist Collective 

NATIONALS

Charlie Boles The Dance Factory

Victoria Salinas Pavlova Dance Studio

Avie Jacobo-Anaya Klein Dance Arts

JUNIOR:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Presley Goldman Dance Unlimited Boise Frankie Seki The Artist Collective

Lily Geiger The Artist Collective Luna Sugawara TURNING POINTE DANCE CENTRE

Jodie Dwinell The Dance Factory Olivia Denney K2 Studios

Valentina Wiseman The Dance Factory Corra Honeycutt Independent - Jodi Honeycutt

Braxy Montana Studio X Dance Complex

NATIONALS LA AGENCY 

Eva Andersen Synergy Academy Frankie Seki The Artist Collective

Brexlee Garner Synergy Academy

Lucia Perez Pavlova Dance Studio

Skye Davila The Artist Collective

PRE-TEEN:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Peyton Foroohar
Academy Of Dance Westlake 

Village
Alexis Chu The Artist Collective

Swayzee Robinson Synergy Academy Lyla Martin The House

Liesel Hirales Pavlova Dance Studio Brysen Goldman Dance Unlimited Boise

Yarianna Navarro Pavlova Dance Studio Cassidy Camacho
Academy Of Dance Westlake 

Village

Juliette Kay
Academy Of Dance Westlake 

Village



NATIONALS

Irene Lauro The Dance Factory

Aria Rosselli The Dance Factory

Madison Richards
Academy Of Dance Westlake 

Village

Valentina Seki The Artist Collective

Waverly Robbins Step By Step Dance

TEEN:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Leighton Walsh
Academy Of Dance Westlake 

Village
Teagan Babcock The Edge Dance Company

Emerson Phillips Thrive Dance Collective Chloe Ashland Dance Republic

Dylan Wenig
Academy Of Dance Westlake 

Village
Grace Millsaps Dance Republic

NATIONALS

Emma Santillan Pavlova Dance Studio

Sloane Shapiro The Artist Collective

Alaia Chin The Artist Collective

SENIOR:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Savannah Getty
Academy Of Dance Westlake 

Village
Lilly Strug The Artist Collective

Isabella Luna
Academy Of Dance Westlake 

Village
Gabriel Babcock The Edge Dance Company

Lane Danhauer The House

Summer Taylor Heart N Soul Dance

Addison Carter-Witten JDI Dance Company

NATIONALS Millennium Dance Complex

Eva Gonzalez
Academy Of Dance Westlake 

Village
Lilly Strug The Artist Collective

Sophie Smeeton The Artist Collective

SPECIALTY SCHOLARSHIPS: HDJ NATIONALS

Junior:

Maria Lucia Velazquez - Pavlova 
Dance Studio

Liliana Mendoza - The Dance 
Factory

Reese Shapiro - The Artist Collective

Casleey Shepard - Infinity Dance 
Studio

Olivia Valdes - Pavlova Dance 
Studio

Bodhi Boles - The Dance Factory

Sean Babcock - The Edge Dance 
Company

Emilyn Weber - Academy of Dance 
Westlake Village



Pre-Teen:

Julianna Wheeler - JDI Dance 
Company

Mila Ocaranza - Pavlova Dance 
Studio

Addison Carter-Witten - JDI Dance 
Company

Hadley Baker - Klein Dance Arts
Madden Sugawara - Turning 

Pointe Dance Centre
Cloey Diaz - Pacific Dance

Ella Stern - The Artist Collective
Tessa Weinstein - The Artist 

Collective
Addison Sebelius - PAVE School of the Arts

Teen/Senior

Mylah Watters - Synergy 
Academy

Julia Crandall - The Dance Factory Kire Bernal - Thrive Dance Collective

Sadie Wenig - Academy of Dance 
Westlake Village

Eva Sonbolian - The Artist 
Collective 

Alessandra Randazzo - The Dance Factory

Tarin Kilcoyne - Step by Step 
Dance

Ana Escandon - Pavlova Dance 
Studio

Juliet Carter - The Artist Collective

Studio Excellence

# 66 "Favorite Crime" Academy of 
Dance Westlake Village 

#124 "Cabaceo" The Artist 
Collective

#23 "Make It Burn" Pavlova Dance Studio

Freestyle Spotlight Battle Winner

Aiyana McPaul - Independent

Freestyle Spotlight Battle 

Kaia Tsark - Dance Republic
Isabella Luna - Academy of Dance 

Westlake Village
Summer Taylor - Hear N Soul Dance

Savannah Getty - Academy of 
Dance Westlake Village

Gabriel Babcock - The Edge Dance 
Company

Lane Danhauer - The House

Thats OUR Jam

#124 "Cabaceo" The Artist 
Collective


